Produkt

Roterande rérdubbar MK3 (D=
27-100 mm) med 75°

spetsvinkel

50315310

Hardade och slipade.

16-05-2024

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

50315310

5708004009665

8466209100

1

Barcode

Matt A

Matt B

Matt C

Matt D

Matt L

Max. load

Matt D1

Morsekonus

Max. RPM

Bruttovikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004009665

106
161

500 kg

2600

2,720 kg



